93850 KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRES	
	WARRANTY DEED Vol. m88 Page 19236
hereinafter called the grantor, for the considere	ation hereinafter stated, to granter poid by CHAPLES M. I. During
the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell	ation hereinafter stated, to grantor paid by CHARLES M. LaBUWI & and convey unto the said grantee and grantee's heire
assigns, that certain real property, with the tene pertaining, situated in the County of	and convey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and ements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or ap- ath and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
Lots 15 and 16 of Block 26 c man-	o yoniocu as ronows, to-wit:
according to the official plat there Klamath County, Oregon.	AIN VIEW ADDITION TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, eof on file in the office of the County Clerk of
Tax Account No 3809 021CC 08400	1, ~ 1 N
1	
MOUNTAI	
"This instrument will not allow use of d	N TITLE COMPANY cribed in this instrument in violation of applicable land use laws and regulations.
a copulation to verify approved uses."	a proof should check with the appropriate city or county
planning department to verify approved uses." To Have and to Hold the same unto the And said grantor hereby covenants to an	said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. d with said grantee and grantee's being
Brainor is lawfully seized in far at the	
date of this doed	those of record and apparent to the except covenants.
grantor will warrant and forever 1 t	apparent to the land as of the
and demands of all persons whomsoever, except The true and potent	premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims those claiming under the above described encumbrances.
LINXY FANT VIEN TINTING VIEN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	and the stated in terms of dollars is \$ 42,790,000
adia M/the ST POPET START V Torting to the Line Line Line Line Line Line Line Lin	ALALALALALALALALALAY APTINX PR 7 WOR HO VOI VOI VOI VOI VOI VOI VOI VOI VOI VO
In Witness Whereof the dead	ereof apply equally to corporations and to individual
f a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to b	ed this instrument this 40 day of November , 19 88; be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
order of its board of directors.	
lf executed by a corperation, ffix corporate seal)	Alvin Eugene Gross
TATE OF OREGON,	
County of Klamath ss.	STATE OF OREGON, County of
ovember 1460 1988	
	Personally appeared
Personally appeared the above named	to miniser and not one for the other, did say that the
	president and that it is the
ty til gugene, Gross	and that the cont of the second secon
ty til gugene, Gross	and that the seal affired to the foregoing instrument is the corporation,
1.1.0 T. and acknowledged the loregoing instru- net to be hills. voluntary act and deed.	and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporation, of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be-
THO T and acknowledged the foregoing instru- int to be his voluntary act and deed.	and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporation, of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be- half of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.
Pricial Pri	and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporation, and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporate seal half of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be- half of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me: (OFFICIAL Notary Public for Oregon
Pricial	and that the seal affixed to the loregoing instrument is the corporation, and that the seal affixed to the loregoing instrument is the corporate seal half of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and sealed in be- them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me:
PERCIAL OF Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 7/13/89 055	and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporation, and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporate seal half of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be- half of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me: (OFFICIAL Notary Public for Oregon
AL) OF Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 7/13/89 QSS	and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the lormer is the secretary of
AL) 1. Notary Public tor Oregon My commission expires: 1/13/89 055 1. Notary Public tor Oregon My commission expires: 1/13/89 055 1. Notary Horese 51 Williams # 302 KF	and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the lormer is the secretary of
ALD OF and acknowledged the loregoing instru- initio be hills: voluntary act and deed. OF Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 1/13/89 OSS Laurmont Horuse 57 Williams # 302 KF GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS 976	and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the lormer is the secretary of
1. 1. O.T. and ocknowledged the loregoing instru- intio be his: voluntary act and deed. 2. (1) Belicofice voluntary act and deed. 3. (1) Belicofice vol	Image: Set miniscription and that how one for the other, did say that the latter is the president and that the latter is the secretary of
1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	Image: Section of the section of th
1. 11 O.T. and acknowledged the loregoing instru- entito be hills: voluntary act and deed. 2. 11 Beloching voluntary act and deed. 3. 12 Beloching voluntary a	Image: Service RESERVED State Service RESERVED
IVIN EUGENE, Gross IVIN EUGENE, Gross IVIN EUGENE, Gross Voluntary act and deed. Voluntary a	President and that the lormer is the president and that the latter is the secretary of
1. 1. O.T. and acknowledged the loregoing instru- entito be hills: voluntary act and deed. S. O. Belecting Voluntary act and deed. PERICIAL PALY OF Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 1/13/89 OSS S. Darmont House S. J. J. S.	Image: Secretary of the other, did say that the lormer is the president and that the latter is the secretary of
1. 1. 1. EUGENE, Gross 1. 1. 0. T. and ecknowledged the loregoing instru- entries be hills: voluntary act and deed. 2. 1. Belvechic voluntary act and deed. 2. 2. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.	Barbon minister and hot one for the other, did say that the former is the president and that the latter is the secretary of
AND FUGENE, Gross AND FUGENE, Gross Voluntary act and deed. Voluntary act and deed. Voluntar	Barbon minister and hot one for the other, did say that the former is the president and that the latter is the secretary of
AND FUGENE, GLOSS AND FUGENE, GLOSS AND ADDRESS AND ADDRESS PALL AL AL AL AL AL AL AL AL AL	Image: Service RESERVED SPACE RESERVED SPACE RESERVED SUSC
1. A Contract of the sent to the following address 1. A Contract of the sent of the following address 1. A Contract of the sent of the following address 1. A Contract of the sent of the following address 1. A Contract of the sent of the following address 1. A Contract of the sent of the following address 1. A Contract of the sent of the following address 1. A Contract of the sent of the following address 1. A Contract of the sent of the following address 1. A Contract of the sent of the following address 1. A Contract of the sent of the following address 1. A Contract of t	Image: Service RESERVED STATE OF OREGON, SPACE RESERVED State Conduction Fon State Conduction Reconductions use State Conduction SPACE RESERVED State Conduction Fon State Conduction Reconductions State Conduction Fon State Conduction Reconductions State Conduction Fon State Conduction State Conductions State Conduction
PERCEASE ST recording return for Buwi Port Falls; Oregon 97601 Part Palls; Oregon 97601	Image: Service RESERVED SPACE RESERVED SPACE RESERVED SUSC

0

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

171

•

1.1

MOUNTAIN